August 27th, 2022

То,	То,
The Executive Director,	The Executive Director,
Listing Department	Listing Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited.,	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
P J Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza 5th Floor,
Mumbai- 400001	Plot No. C/1, G- Block, Bandra Kurla
Scrip Code: 511605	Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051
	Symbol: ARIHANTCAP

ArihantCapital

enerating Wealth

Sub: Disclosure for intimation received from Ms. Swati Jain for disposal of equity shares of Arihant Capital Markets Limited (the Company)

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

We have received intimation from Ms. Swati Jain (Promoter Group) pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 regarding disposal of 4,20,000 number of equity shares of the Company comprising 0.40% of the paid up share capital of the Company. This is for your information and record.

After the said disposal the total shareholding of Ms. Swati Jain will be 41,57,580 equity shares comprising 4% of the paid up share capital of the Company.

In this regard, we are submitting herewith the disclosure received from Ms. Swati Jain pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

For Arihant Capital Markets Limited

Mahesh Pancholi (Company Secretary) M. No. F-7143



ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.

Member of NSE, BSE, NSDL, CDSL **Reg. Office :** 6 Lad Colony, Y.N. Road, Indore-452 003 **T:** +91-731-4217100, +91-731-2581100 **Corp. Office :** #1011 Solitaire Corporate Park, Bldg No. 10, 1st Floor, Andheri Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (E) Mumbai-400093 **T:** +91-22-67114800, +91-22-42254800 **CIN:** L67120MP1992PLC007182

W: www.arihantcapital.com E: contactus@arihantcapital.com

То,	То,	То,
The Executive Director,	The Executive Director,	Mr. Mahesh Pancholi
Listing Department	Listing Department,	Company Secretary
Bombay Stock Exchange	National Stock Exchange of India	Arihant Capital Markets
Limited.,	Limited.,	Limited
P J Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza 5 th Floor,	6, Lad Colony, YN Road,
Mumbai- 400001	Plot No. C/1, G- Block, Bandra Kurla	Indore
Scrip Code: 511605	Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai –	MP-452001
	400051	
	Symbol: ARIHANTCAP	

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

With reference to the aforementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. I, Swati Jain, Promoter (Promoter Group) of Arihant Capital Markets Limited (The Company) residing at 11/3, Old Palasia, Indore MP-452001, hereby submit the disclosure with regard to disposal of 4,20,000 Equity Shares of the Company.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Swati Jain

FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: ARIHANT CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED ISIN of the company: INE420B01036

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters / KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/		•				acquisition /disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on markets /public/ rights/preferential offer /off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.	
	others etc.)	Type of security					(Buy/ Sale/Pledg e/Revoke/ Invoke)	securities For eg. – shares,	shareholdi ng		То	-	
1 Swati Jain PAN: AGXPJ8714D Add: 11/3, Old Palasia, Indore MP- 452001 Cont. No. 0731-4217101	2 Promoter Group	3 Equity Shares		5 Equity Shares	6 4,20,000	7 74.18		9 Equity Shares		11 26.08.2022		13 27.08.2022	14 Open Market Transaction

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Signature: Name: Swati Jain Designation: Promoter Group Date: 27.08.2022 Place: Indore